National Museum of Ireland

Ard-Mhusaem na hEireann

Quarter

PO No.
10872
10965
11057
11150
11220
11299
11309
11342
11383
11451
11577
11596
11655
11669
11752
11761
11771
11772
11822
11913
11924
11972
11976
12025
12037
12043
12052

Supplier Name

KEFRON LTD

KEFRON LTD

KEFRON LTD

KEFRON LTD

KEFRON LTD

SWETS INFORMATION SERVICES LTD.
COMPASS INFORMATICS LTD
KEFRON LTD

DONNCHA O CROININ

KEFRON LTD

KEFRON LTD

IT FORCE LTD

KEFRON LTD

IT FORCE LTD

KEFRON LTD

CLONDALKIN PHARMA & HEALTHCARE
RACHEL PHELAN TEXTILE CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION LETTERFRACK
ROISIN MILES CONSERVATION
KEFRON LTD

ANU PRODUCTIONS

CLICK NETHERFIELD LTD

POETRY IRELAND LTD

KEFRON LTD

BONHAMS 1793 LTD

FINANCIAL SHARED SERVICES

ANU PRODUCTIONS

Purchase Orders Greater than 20k

SERVICE

ARCHIVE SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES
LIBRARY DATABASES
PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916
ARCHIVE SERVICES
CONSERVATION
ARCHIVE SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES

IT HW/SW SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES

IT HW/SW SERVICES
ARCHIVE SERVICES
PHARNACEUTICAL PRINTING SOLUTIONS
CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION
ARCHIVE SERVICES
PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916
PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916
PUBLICATIONS

ARCHIVE SERVICES
ARTEFACT ACQUISITION
FINANCIAL SHARED SERVICES
PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916

2014

Procurement
33,879.86 TENDER
32,950.51 TENDER
29,805.31 TENDER
35,407.81 TENDER
35,407.81 TENDER
22,242.02 QUOTE
43,726.50 TENDER
35,407.81 TENDER
23,985.00 QUOTE
35,407.81 TENDER
35,407.81 TENDER
33,148.50 QUOTE
33,637.43 TENDER
28,905.00 QUOTE
33,637.43 TENDER
24,600.00 QUOTE
70,597.00 FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
70,203.16 QUOTE
60,030.15 FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
35,407.81 TENDER
45,000.00 TENDER
39,830.78 TENDER
20,000.00 FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
35,407.81 TENDER
28,793.14 AUCTION
28,985.12 NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
45,000.00 TENDER



