National	Museum c	of Ireland		Purchase Orders Greater than 20k	FOI	2014
Ard-Mhúsaem na hÉireann						
Year	Quarter	PO No.	Supplier Name	SERVICE	Amount	Procurement
2014	Q1	10872	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	33,879.86	TENDER
2014	Q1	10965	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	32,950.51	TENDER
2014	Q1	11057	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	29,805.31	TENDER
2014	Q1	11150	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q1	11220	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q1	11299	SWETS INFORMATION SERVICES LTD.	LIBRARY DATABASES	22,242.02	QUOTE
2014	Q2	11309	COMPASS INFORMATICS LTD	PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916	43,726.50	TENDER
2014	Q2	11342	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q2	11383	DONNCHA O CROININ	CONSERVATION	23,985.00	QUOTE
2014	Q2	11451	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q2	11577	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q2	11596	IT FORCE LTD	IT HW/SW SERVICES	33,148.50	QUOTE
2014	Q2	11655	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	33,637.43	TENDER
2014	Q3	11669	IT FORCE LTD	IT HW/SW SERVICES	28,905.00	QUOTE
2014	Q3	11752	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	33,637.43	TENDER
2014	Q3	11761	CLONDALKIN PHARMA & HEALTHCARE	PHARNACEUTICAL PRINTING SOLUTIONS	24,600.00	QUOTE
2014	Q4	11771	RACHEL PHELAN TEXTILE CONSERVATION	CONSERVATION	70,597.00	FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
2014	Q4	11772	CONSERVATION LETTERFRACK	CONSERVATION	70,203.16	QUOTE
2014	Q4	11822	ROISIN MILES CONSERVATION	CONSERVATION	60,030.15	FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
2014	Q4	11913	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q4	11924	ANU PRODUCTIONS	PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916	45,000.00	TENDER
2014	Q4	11972	CLICK NETHERFIELD LTD	PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916	39,830.78	TENDER
2014	Q4	11976	POETRY IRELAND LTD	PUBLICATIONS	20,000.00	FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
2014	Q4	12025	KEFRON LTD	ARCHIVE SERVICES	35,407.81	TENDER
2014	Q4	12037	BONHAMS 1793 LTD	ARTEFACT ACQUISITION	28,793.14	AUCTION
2014	Q4	12043	FINANCIAL SHARED SERVICES	FINANCIAL SHARED SERVICES		NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
2014	Q4	12052	ANU PRODUCTIONS	PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS 1916	45,000.00	TENDER